Whitney Point

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e« Samantha Driscoll

Players (9)

NAME POSITION
Gracie Bailey Guard
Emma Davies Guard
Mackenzie Harvey Forward
Eleanora Jordan Forward
Cortney Murrer Guard
Kylan Smith Guard
Payton Martin Forward
Natalie St John Guard
Hannah Somers G/F

Girls Junior Varsity Basketball

Athletics Director: Murphee Hayes
Assistant: Teresa Ellerson

10 Keibel Rd

Whitney Point, NY, 13862
(607) 692-8202
www.wpcsd.org

GRADE NUMBER

12
2

13
23
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